Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: REDHU FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 30.03.2023; List of creditors as on:19.05.2023
In accordance with Section 25(2) (e) , IBC ,2016
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in%)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount Amount of any 5 Amount of
A 1 " R ks,
SL.No. |[Name of creditor ; : Amount of claim| Nature of |covered by SOUT VIR hos % of voting >.=3_:: oa. mutual dues,that i oma MM | claim under | o
Date of receipt | Amount claimed (%) : : ; covered by |related z contingent claim not admitted 5 : if any
admitted () claim security share in CoC may be set-off verification
i guarantee |party?
interest
. A ) .
I #ovingen lodfa oultry Breeding Company 11.04.2023 3,51,60.725.00| 3,51,15,709.00 | Unsecured ; <" No 0.00% A - 45,016.00 : :
Private Limited
7) R R Singla & Co 06.05.2023 3,42,750.00 3,42,750.00 | Unsecured No 0.00% - - -
Total 3,55,03,475.00 |  3,54,58,459.00 - - 0.00% - 45,016.00 -




	Page 1

